Project: ____________________________
Item: ______________________________
Approved:
AIA#
SIS#
BAR EQUIPMENT- BACK BAR REFRIGERATOR
BB72HC Solid Door Pass-Thru Food Rated With Stainless Steel Top
Hydrocarbon Series
REFRIGERATION SYSTEM
Exterior features durable black painted steel
Stainless steel interior
2” Stainless steel top
Full electronic control
Magnetic door gaskets provide positive door sealing
Self-closing doors
Stay-open feature & lock standard
LED lighting
Packaged products only
Six (6) epoxy coated wire shelves
Balanced, forced air refrigeration system provides rapid chilling
of product
and meets all regulatory requirements for CARB, SNAP, DOE &
more
Adaptive defrost
Epoxy coated evaporator coil
Maintains product temperature between 36ºF and 38ºF
MODEL:
BB72HC-1-F-PT-B-27
CABINET CONSTRUCTION
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Galvanized sub-top
Wire shelf divider
Additional shelves
Additional shelf clips
3” or 6” Casters
6” Black legs
Remote option* (see note on back on page)
Please verify qualifying units by visiting:
MODEL BB72HC-1-F-PT-B-27
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONAL DATA
Width Overall 72”
Depth Overall
Height Overall 36”
Number of Doors 6
Door Openings (in)
INTERNAL DIMENSIONAL DATA
Internal Width Useable (in)
Internal Depth Overall (in)
Internal Height Overall (in)
Number of Shelves 6
3
ELECTRICAL DATA
Full Load Amperes
REFRIGERATION DATA
Horsepower
SHIPPING DATA
Gross Weight - Crated
Height - Crated 43”
Width - Crated 75”
Depth - Crated 27”
Unit pre-wired at factory
and include 8’ long cord
and plug set
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
NEMA 5-15P
Such revisions do not entitle the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements,